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Division 6 Girls - Alpine
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING BRADER Nadine (AUT)
STARTER GLINSEK Vanja (SLO)
ANNOUNCER FRY Max (GBR)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE -2.5 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

SCHMID Yannick (SUI) SCHMID Yannick (SUI)

COURSE Burnt Hut Spur Burnt Hut Spur
START 1640 m 1640 m
FINISH 1560 m 1560 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 21 21
STARTING TIME 13:45 15:00

LIST n°20180713

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25
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Rank Bib Snow ID Name School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 225 38492 ROGERS Clover St Andrews Anglican Coll (A) 42.79 43.34 1:26.13

2 248 33702 THOMAS Coco Armadale Primary School (A) 44.47 44.14 1:28.61 2.48

3 260 30116 TAN Gabriella Mont Albert Primary Scho (A) 46.12 46.95 1:33.07 6.94

4 252 37756 GOULD Annabel South Yarra Primary Scho (A) 45.88 47.43 1:33.31 7.18

5 282 39958 QUAH Julia MLC (A) 47.50 46.42 1:33.92 7.79

6 240 40246 NEWMAN Jordan Auburn Primary School (A) 45.58 48.44 1:34.02 7.89

7 242 31134 FREEMAN Alice Melbourne Girls Grammar (A) 46.69 48.05 1:34.74 8.61

8 291 46223 TAYLOR Saskia Port Melbourne Primary S (A) 49.05 48.00 1:37.05 10.92

9 261 39923 WALKER Eliza Bright P-12 College (A) 49.75 48.75 1:38.50 12.37

10 237 34696 BORRACK Sunday Geelong Grammar School - (A) 49.58 49.12 1:38.70 12.57

11 264 41422 TAYLOR Josephine Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (B) 49.02 50.54 1:39.56 13.43

12 284 43747 HUNT Alana Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 49.71 50.60 1:40.31 14.18

13 259 42238 SKILTON Eva Lauriston Girls School (A) 50.19 50.65 1:40.84 14.71

14 320 33804 BERTALLI Scarlett Malvern Central School (A) 51.11 50.14 1:41.25 15.12

15 239 43852 CARSON Indie Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 50.37 51.21 1:41.58 15.45

16 249 44926 BISCAN Daisy Geelong College (A) 48.30 53.67 1:41.97 15.84

17 236 34883 LIM Isabella Korowa Anglican Girls' S (A) 51.80 50.81 1:42.61 16.48

18 286 31225 BUCKLEY Ellyse Melbourne Girls Grammar (A) 52.98 51.60 1:44.58 18.45

19 219 41666 OXLEY Annie Malvern Central School (A) 53.18 52.14 1:45.32 19.19

20 293 34618 CREWES Willow Genazzano FCJ College (A) 52.93 52.97 1:45.90 19.77

21 216 34697 LETTIERI Summer Mentone Grammar (A) 51.31 54.62 1:45.93 19.80
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22 245 44497 WONG Ruby Falls Creek Primary Scho (A) 56.00 52.28 1:48.28 22.15

23 273 39921 LETTIERI Isla Mentone Grammar (A) 54.50 53.90 1:48.40 22.27

24 253 38162 SALLABANK Lily St Joan of Arc (A) 55.38 53.36 1:48.74 22.61

25 310 41107 LEE Amelia MLC (A) 55.43 53.79 1:49.22 23.09

26 316 41699 PANG Caitlyn Lauriston Girls School (A) 55.51 54.34 1:49.85 23.72

27 313 41501 BOTTERILL Wilhelmina Haileybury Girls College (A) 54.65 55.79 1:50.44 24.31

28 287 42324 LINDEN Jessica Haileybury Girls College (A) 57.27 53.46 1:50.73 24.60

29 213 41409 LI Angela Serpell Primary (A) 55.55 55.46 1:51.01 24.88

30 325 42267 PLENDERLEITH Zoe Haileybury Girls College (A) 55.34 55.93 1:51.27 25.14

31 266 47516 TODD Elizabeth Haileybury Girls College (B) 56.47 55.96 1:52.43 26.30

32 232 42273 PASCOE Avalon St Catherine's School (A) 56.85 56.31 1:53.16 27.03

33 231 41537 JACKMAN Tilly Canterbury Primary Schoo (A) 56.10 57.67 1:53.77 27.64

34 214 46006 MICHAEL Stella Shelford Girls Grammar (A) 58.50 56.24 1:54.74 28.61

35 255 42453 ANSELL Gabriella Genazzano FCJ College (A) 56.20 59.12 1:55.32 29.19

36 263 46926 WONG Laurinda MLC (B) 1:01.03 55.50 1:56.53 30.40

37 321 46312 WILKINS Isabella St Catherine's School (A) 59.72 57.26 1:56.98 30.85

38 235 41309 CLEMINSON Zoe MLC (A) 1:02.06 55.27 1:57.33 31.20

39 262 33859 FALLSHAW Jala Bellbrae PS (B) 56.10 1:02.38 1:58.48 32.35

40 294 46826 BARLOW Mimi Lauriston Girls School (A) 1:02.22 57.75 1:59.97 33.84

41 230 46820 HAMILTON Amelia Solway Primary School (A) 1:00.60 59.38 1:59.98 33.85

42 289 46041 NEATE Tilly Geelong College (A) 59.86 1:00.24 2:00.10 33.97

43 234 41939 BOSTOCK Sylvie Christ Church Grammar Sc (A) 59.64 1:03.14 2:02.78 36.65

44 318 41320 PADDLE Isabella MLC (B) 1:04.07 59.92 2:03.99 37.86

45 247 37772 PULLAR Mimi Red Hill Consolidated Sc (A) 1:03.69 1:00.95 2:04.64 38.51

46 323 45149 OLDFIELD Ella Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 1:01.95 1:02.75 2:04.70 38.57

47 256 46148 NANNES Beatrice Mentone Girls' Grammar (A) 1:04.45 1:00.48 2:04.93 38.80

48 290 45194 NEMTSAS Audrey Camberwell Girls Grammar (A) 1:01.71 1:03.41 2:05.12 38.99

49 300 47660 DAI Hana Lauriston Girls School (B) 59.71 1:05.99 2:05.70 39.57

50 246 42389 EKANAYAKE Aarya Caulfield Grammar School (A) 1:03.95 1:02.40 2:06.35 40.22

51 220 41585 ELLIOTT Lexi Lumineer Academy (A) 1:04.18 1:02.75 2:06.93 40.80

52 233 46314 HORNE darby Gardenvale Primary Schoo (A) 1:05.55 1:01.76 2:07.31 41.18

53 307 47523 GOUSSARD Zelie Caulfield Junior College (A) 1:06.42 1:01.00 2:07.42 41.29

54 254 44078 DALTON Remy Chatham Primary School (A) 1:00.16 1:07.71 2:07.87 41.74

55 296 46394 BRODECKY Majka Bellbrae PS (B) 1:06.75 1:01.27 2:08.02 41.89

56 223 47337 BRUMBY Coco Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 1:06.74 1:04.29 2:11.03 44.90

57 312 37519 HALLIFAX Grace Melbourne Girls Grammar (A) 1:04.89 1:06.64 2:11.53 45.40

58 222 44802 MARSHALL Grace St Joseph’s Primary Hawt (A) 1:01.57 1:10.00 2:11.57 45.44

59 314 47270 PRITCHARD Greta Armadale Primary School (A) 1:05.36 1:08.13 2:13.49 47.36

60 327 46865 MEATHREL Matilda Lauriston Girls School (A) 1:10.54 1:03.84 2:14.38 48.25

61 258 34795 AHLBERG Matilda Ivanhoe East Primary Sch (A) 1:06.56 1:08.99 2:15.55 49.42

62 212 47195 GLENDENNING Emma Hampton Primary School (A) 1:07.02 1:09.27 2:16.29 50.16

63 250 44907 XIE Ivy Camberwell Girls Grammar (A) 1:03.80 1:12.92 2:16.72 50.59

64 211 44794 WEI Simone Presbyterians Ladies' Co (A) 1:09.56 1:09.71 2:19.27 53.14

65 244 45760 SKLENAR Alice Lloyd Street School (A) 1:15.24 1:04.61 2:19.85 53.72

66 311 44915 MAGREE Rose Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 1:12.20 1:08.20 2:20.40 54.27

67 257 47289 COOKE Luella Elwood Primary School (A) 1:17.06 1:03.35 2:20.41 54.28

68 288 47154 PRITCHARD Annabel Armadale Primary School (A) 1:15.47 1:04.95 2:20.42 54.29

69 277 46723 BURKE Alexandra Lumineer Academy (A) 1:14.13 1:07.47 2:21.60 55.47

70 295 37538 KAMEN Zoe Mont Albert Primary Scho (A) 1:14.96 1:07.07 2:22.03 55.90

71 297 46818 FERRARO Alessia MLC (B) 1:15.56 1:12.56 2:28.12 1:01.99

72 221 47090 LITTLE Grace Rivercrest Christian Col (A) 1:15.51 1:16.12 2:31.63 1:05.50

73 269 41937 MESZAROS Alison Lauriston Girls School (B) 1:20.09 1:11.92 2:32.01 1:05.88

74 276 39831 DIXON Zoe Malvern Central School (A) 1:18.77 1:13.45 2:32.22 1:06.09
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75 217 45104 PIKE Hannah Elsternwick Primary Scho (A) 1:07.56 1:25.52 2:33.08 1:06.95

76 328 46725 CHAN Alice MLC (B) 1:16.26 1:17.38 2:33.64 1:07.51

77 317 47058 CARBONELLI estella Bellbrae PS (B) 1:23.93 1:14.33 2:38.26 1:12.13

78 227 47505 RICH Ines Caulfield Junior College (A) 1:36.21 1:09.43 2:45.64 1:19.51

79 215 47355 KELLY Grace Wales Street Primary Sch (A) 1:07.58 1:41.32 2:48.90 1:22.77

80 302 46392 LOWDON Winter Bellbrae PS (A) 1:36.47 1:13.60 2:50.07 1:23.94

81 315 46040 GILCHRIST Charlotte Geelong College (A) 1:28.00 1:22.36 2:50.36 1:24.23

82 303 40547 LYONS Kaylee Mentone Grammar (A) 1:25.96 1:26.36 2:52.32 1:26.19

83 272 45166 CUI Isabella Presbyterians Ladies' Co (A) 1:30.84 1:23.64 2:54.48 1:28.35

84 299 46043 KEARNS Brigid Geelong College (B) 1:33.13 1:23.46 2:56.59 1:30.46

85 224 46881 CUNNINGHAM Daisy Sorrento Primary School (A) 1:34.01 1:25.78 2:59.79 1:33.66

86 278 46717 HU Jennifer Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 1:39.89 1:27.36 3:07.25 1:41.12

87 218 44827 HARRISON matilda Fitzroy North Primary Sc (A) 1:35.47 1:33.95 3:09.42 1:43.29

88 281 47480 O'BRIEN Jemimah St Catherine's School (A) 1:41.36 1:32.73 3:14.09 1:47.96

89 228 45344 VOLPE Madeline Firbank Grammar School (A) 1:51.19 1:43.92 3:35.11 2:08.98

90 265 43760 WALTON Sofia Melbourne Girls Grammar (B) 1:38.31 1:59.59 3:37.90 2:11.77

91 301 46340 KARALAPILLAI Jemima MLC (C) 1:51.79 1:56.76 3:48.55 2:22.42

Did Not Start - Run 1 (3)

209 46491 LAWSON Rowena Banyule Primary School () DNS DNS

241 47513 JOLSON Georgia Bialik College (A) DNS DNS

305 47124 CARAKITSOS Zara Rose Malvern Central School (A) DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (7)

226 44478 PLOWMAN Mia Lara Lake Primary School (A) DNF DNS

268 47566 MARTIN Mackenzie Geelong College (B) DNF 1:31.36

271 46393 LOWDON Sahara Bellbrae PS (A) DNF 1:56.58

285 43955 DUNLOP Lila Auburn Primary School (A) DNF 1:27.23

304 45105 PIKE Alia Elsternwick Primary Scho (A) DNF DSQ

306 46630 ELLIOTT Koa Lumineer Academy (A) DNF DSQ

319 46042 JONES Elsie Geelong College (B) DNF DNS

Disqualified - Run 1 (11)

210 46331 SINGER Misty Bellbrae PS (A) DSQ DNS Gate 21

229 44693 THOMSON Abilena Woodleigh Junior (A) DSQ 1:22.49 Gate 1

251 33654 SCHREUDER Ella Port Melbourne Primary S (A) DSQ 58.25 Gate 1

270 46819 FERRARO Analise MLC (C) DSQ 1:47.51 Gate 1

275 44484 EMMERICK Adelaide Fitzroy North Primary Sc (A) DSQ DSQ Gate 8

279 47504 RICH Leonie Caulfield Junior College (A) DSQ 1:11.62 Gate 12

292 45440 ROSS Olivia Chatham Primary School (A) DSQ DSQ Gate 1

308 47540 LOWE Amelie Canterbury Primary Schoo (A) DSQ DNS Gate 1

309 44920 WOODYATT Amelia St Catherine's School (A) DSQ 1:09.72 Gate 1

324 43941 BEAL Ottavia Melbourne Girls Grammar (A) DSQ 1:02.42 Gate 1

326 47151 ROBINSON Holly Armadale Primary School (A) DSQ DSQ Gate 2

Did Not Start - Run 2 (9)

209 46491 LAWSON Rowena Banyule Primary School () DNS DNS

210 46331 SINGER Misty Bellbrae PS (A) DSQ DNS Gate 21

226 44478 PLOWMAN Mia Lara Lake Primary School (A) DNF DNS

238 44715 HILTON Maya Surrey Hills Primary Sch (A) 1:05.56 DNS

241 47513 JOLSON Georgia Bialik College (A) DNS DNS
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283 46300 CARROLL Mila Surrey Hills Primary Sch (A) 1:37.18 DNS

305 47124 CARAKITSOS Zara Rose Malvern Central School (A) DNS DNS

308 47540 LOWE Amelie Canterbury Primary Schoo (A) DSQ DNS Gate 1

319 46042 JONES Elsie Geelong College (B) DNF DNS

Disqualified - Run 2 (11)

243 34630 PEARCE Ella Haileybury Girls College (A) 44.24 DSQ Gate 3

267 47475 DECRESPGNY Minnie Armadale Primary School (B) 1:08.89 DSQ Gate 1

274 46177 ABBOTT Ruby Elsternwick Primary Scho (A) 1:02.55 DSQ Gate 19

275 44484 EMMERICK Adelaide Fitzroy North Primary Sc (A) DSQ DSQ Gate 6

280 47538 PHILLIPS Quinlan Canterbury Primary Schoo (A) 1:23.98 DSQ Gate 12

292 45440 ROSS Olivia Chatham Primary School (A) DSQ DSQ Gate 1

298 43960 KWEE Zara Haileybury Girls College (B) 1:15.61 DSQ Gate 1

304 45105 PIKE Alia Elsternwick Primary Scho (A) DNF DSQ Gate 14

306 46630 ELLIOTT Koa Lumineer Academy (A) DNF DSQ Gate 1

322 46823 BARBARA Amy MLC (A) 1:08.60 DSQ Gate 19

326 47151 ROBINSON Holly Armadale Primary School (A) DSQ DSQ Gate 2
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Bib Snow ID Name Run 1 Run 2

Total time: 5:19.41 1 - Haileybury Girls College (A)

313 41501 BOTTERILL Wilhelmina 54.65 55.79

287 42324 LINDEN Jessica 57.27 53.46

325 42267 PLENDERLEITH Zoe 55.34 55.93

243 34630 PEARCE Ella 44.24

Gap: + 1.06Total time: 5:20.47 2 - MLC (A)

282 39958 QUAH Julia 47.50 46.42

310 41107 LEE Amelia 55.43 53.79

235 41309 CLEMINSON Zoe 1:02.06 55.27

322 46823 BARBARA Amy 1:08.60

Gap: + 7.18Total time: 5:26.59 3 - Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A)

284 43747 HUNT Alana 49.71 50.60

239 43852 CARSON Indie 50.37 51.21

323 45149 OLDFIELD Ella 1:01.95 1:02.75

311 44915 MAGREE Rose 1:12.20 1:08.20

Gap: + 7.22Total time: 5:26.63 4 - Melbourne Girls Grammar (A)

242 31134 FREEMAN Alice 46.69 48.05



VolaSoftControlPdf

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING BRADER Nadine (AUT)
STARTER GLINSEK Vanja (SLO)
ANNOUNCER FRY Max (GBR)

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

SCHMID Yannick (SUI) SCHMID Yannick (SUI)

COURSE Burnt Hut Spur Burnt Hut Spur
START 1640 m 1640 m
FINISH 1560 m 1560 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 21 21
STARTING TIME 13:45 15:00

VolaSoftControlPdf

Division 6 Girls - Alpine

Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Team

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

19/08/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race & Events Department 19.AIBL.4510.0000  /  19/08/2019 at 17:26  /  Page 2/6

Bib Snow ID Name Run 1 Run 2

286 31225 BUCKLEY Ellyse 52.98 51.60

312 37519 HALLIFAX Grace 1:04.89 1:06.64

324 43941 BEAL Ottavia 1:02.42

Gap: + 11.25Total time: 5:30.66 5 - Lauriston Girls School (A)

259 42238 SKILTON Eva 50.19 50.65

316 41699 PANG Caitlyn 55.51 54.34

294 46826 BARLOW Mimi 1:02.22 57.75

327 46865 MEATHREL Matilda 1:10.54 1:03.84

Gap: + 39.38Total time: 5:58.79 6 - Malvern Central School (A)

320 33804 BERTALLI Scarlett 51.11 50.14

219 41666 OXLEY Annie 53.18 52.14

276 39831 DIXON Zoe 1:18.77 1:13.45

305 47124 CARAKITSOS Zara Rose

Gap: + 43.11Total time: 6:02.52 7 - Armadale Primary School (A)

248 33702 THOMAS Coco 44.47 44.14

314 47270 PRITCHARD Greta 1:05.36 1:08.13

288 47154 PRITCHARD Annabel 1:15.47 1:04.95

326 47151 ROBINSON Holly

Gap: + 1:07.24Total time: 6:26.65 8 - Mentone Grammar (A)

216 34697 LETTIERI Summer 51.31 54.62

273 39921 LETTIERI Isla 54.50 53.90

303 40547 LYONS Kaylee 1:25.96 1:26.36

Gap: + 1:09.23Total time: 6:28.64 9 - MLC (B)

263 46926 WONG Laurinda 1:01.03 55.50

318 41320 PADDLE Isabella 1:04.07 59.92

297 46818 FERRARO Alessia 1:15.56 1:12.56

328 46725 CHAN Alice 1:16.26 1:17.38

Gap: + 1:13.02Total time: 6:32.43 10 - Geelong College (A)

249 44926 BISCAN Daisy 48.30 53.67

289 46041 NEATE Tilly 59.86 1:00.24

315 46040 GILCHRIST Charlotte 1:28.00 1:22.36

Gap: + 1:21.81Total time: 6:41.22 11 - St Catherine's School (A)

232 42273 PASCOE Avalon 56.85 56.31

321 46312 WILKINS Isabella 59.72 57.26

281 47480 O'BRIEN Jemimah 1:41.36 1:32.73

309 44920 WOODYATT Amelia 1:09.72

Gap: + 1:25.35Total time: 6:44.76 12 - Bellbrae PS (B)

262 33859 FALLSHAW Jala 56.10 1:02.38

296 46394 BRODECKY Majka 1:06.75 1:01.27

317 47058 CARBONELLI estella 1:23.93 1:14.33
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Not ClassifiedArmadale Primary School (B)

267 47475 DECRESPGNY Minnie 1:08.89

Not ClassifiedAuburn Primary School (A)

240 40246 NEWMAN Jordan 45.58 48.44

285 43955 DUNLOP Lila 1:27.23

Not ClassifiedBanyule Primary School ()

209 46491 LAWSON Rowena

Not ClassifiedBellbrae PS (A)

302 46392 LOWDON Winter 1:36.47 1:13.60

210 46331 SINGER Misty

271 46393 LOWDON Sahara 1:56.58

Not ClassifiedBialik College (A)

241 47513 JOLSON Georgia

Not ClassifiedBright P-12 College (A)

261 39923 WALKER Eliza 49.75 48.75

Not ClassifiedCamberwell Girls Grammar (A)

290 45194 NEMTSAS Audrey 1:01.71 1:03.41

250 44907 XIE Ivy 1:03.80 1:12.92

Not ClassifiedCanterbury Primary Schoo (A)

231 41537 JACKMAN Tilly 56.10 57.67

280 47538 PHILLIPS Quinlan 1:23.98

308 47540 LOWE Amelie

Not ClassifiedCarey Baptist Grammar (A)

223 47337 BRUMBY Coco 1:06.74 1:04.29

278 46717 HU Jennifer 1:39.89 1:27.36

Not ClassifiedCaulfield Grammar School (A)

246 42389 EKANAYAKE Aarya 1:03.95 1:02.40

Not ClassifiedCaulfield Junior College (A)

307 47523 GOUSSARD Zelie 1:06.42 1:01.00

227 47505 RICH Ines 1:36.21 1:09.43

279 47504 RICH Leonie 1:11.62

Not ClassifiedChatham Primary School (A)

254 44078 DALTON Remy 1:00.16 1:07.71

292 45440 ROSS Olivia

Not ClassifiedChrist Church Grammar Sc (A)

234 41939 BOSTOCK Sylvie 59.64 1:03.14
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING BRADER Nadine (AUT)
STARTER GLINSEK Vanja (SLO)
ANNOUNCER FRY Max (GBR)

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

SCHMID Yannick (SUI) SCHMID Yannick (SUI)

COURSE Burnt Hut Spur Burnt Hut Spur
START 1640 m 1640 m
FINISH 1560 m 1560 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 21 21
STARTING TIME 13:45 15:00
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Bib Snow ID Name Run 1 Run 2

Not ClassifiedElsternwick Primary Scho (A)

217 45104 PIKE Hannah 1:07.56 1:25.52

274 46177 ABBOTT Ruby 1:02.55

304 45105 PIKE Alia

Not ClassifiedElwood Primary School (A)

257 47289 COOKE Luella 1:17.06 1:03.35

Not ClassifiedFalls Creek Primary Scho (A)

245 44497 WONG Ruby 56.00 52.28

Not ClassifiedFirbank Grammar School (A)

228 45344 VOLPE Madeline 1:51.19 1:43.92

Not ClassifiedFitzroy North Primary Sc (A)

218 44827 HARRISON matilda 1:35.47 1:33.95

275 44484 EMMERICK Adelaide

Not ClassifiedGardenvale Primary Schoo (A)

233 46314 HORNE darby 1:05.55 1:01.76

Not ClassifiedGeelong College (B)

299 46043 KEARNS Brigid 1:33.13 1:23.46

268 47566 MARTIN Mackenzie 1:31.36

319 46042 JONES Elsie

Not ClassifiedGeelong Grammar School - (A)

237 34696 BORRACK Sunday 49.58 49.12

Not ClassifiedGenazzano FCJ College (A)

293 34618 CREWES Willow 52.93 52.97

255 42453 ANSELL Gabriella 56.20 59.12

Not ClassifiedHaileybury Girls College (B)

266 47516 TODD Elizabeth 56.47 55.96

298 43960 KWEE Zara 1:15.61

Not ClassifiedHampton Primary School (A)

212 47195 GLENDENNING Emma 1:07.02 1:09.27

Not ClassifiedIvanhoe East Primary Sch (A)

258 34795 AHLBERG Matilda 1:06.56 1:08.99

Not ClassifiedKorowa Anglican Girls' S (A)

236 34883 LIM Isabella 51.80 50.81

Not ClassifiedLara Lake Primary School (A)

226 44478 PLOWMAN Mia
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Not ClassifiedLauriston Girls School (B)

300 47660 DAI Hana 59.71 1:05.99

269 41937 MESZAROS Alison 1:20.09 1:11.92

Not ClassifiedLloyd Street School (A)

244 45760 SKLENAR Alice 1:15.24 1:04.61

Not ClassifiedLumineer Academy (A)

220 41585 ELLIOTT Lexi 1:04.18 1:02.75

277 46723 BURKE Alexandra 1:14.13 1:07.47

306 46630 ELLIOTT Koa

Not ClassifiedMLC (C)

301 46340 KARALAPILLAI Jemima 1:51.79 1:56.76

270 46819 FERRARO Analise 1:47.51

Not ClassifiedMansfield/Mt Buller Prim (B)

264 41422 TAYLOR Josephine 49.02 50.54

Not ClassifiedMelbourne Girls Grammar (B)

265 43760 WALTON Sofia 1:38.31 1:59.59

Not ClassifiedMentone Girls' Grammar (A)

256 46148 NANNES Beatrice 1:04.45 1:00.48

Not ClassifiedMont Albert Primary Scho (A)

260 30116 TAN Gabriella 46.12 46.95

295 37538 KAMEN Zoe 1:14.96 1:07.07

Not ClassifiedPort Melbourne Primary S (A)

291 46223 TAYLOR Saskia 49.05 48.00

251 33654 SCHREUDER Ella 58.25

Not ClassifiedPresbyterians Ladies' Co (A)

211 44794 WEI Simone 1:09.56 1:09.71

272 45166 CUI Isabella 1:30.84 1:23.64

Not ClassifiedRed Hill Consolidated Sc (A)

247 37772 PULLAR Mimi 1:03.69 1:00.95

Not ClassifiedRivercrest Christian Col (A)

221 47090 LITTLE Grace 1:15.51 1:16.12

Not ClassifiedSerpell Primary (A)

213 41409 LI Angela 55.55 55.46

Not ClassifiedShelford Girls Grammar (A)

214 46006 MICHAEL Stella 58.50 56.24
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Not ClassifiedSolway Primary School (A)

230 46820 HAMILTON Amelia 1:00.60 59.38

Not ClassifiedSorrento Primary School (A)

224 46881 CUNNINGHAM Daisy 1:34.01 1:25.78

Not ClassifiedSouth Yarra Primary Scho (A)

252 37756 GOULD Annabel 45.88 47.43

Not ClassifiedSt Andrews Anglican Coll (A)

225 38492 ROGERS Clover 42.79 43.34

Not ClassifiedSt Joan of Arc (A)

253 38162 SALLABANK Lily 55.38 53.36

Not ClassifiedSt Joseph’s Primary Hawt (A)

222 44802 MARSHALL Grace 1:01.57 1:10.00

Not ClassifiedSurrey Hills Primary Sch (A)

238 44715 HILTON Maya 1:05.56

283 46300 CARROLL Mila 1:37.18

Not ClassifiedWales Street Primary Sch (A)

215 47355 KELLY Grace 1:07.58 1:41.32

Not ClassifiedWoodleigh Junior (A)

229 44693 THOMSON Abilena 1:22.49


